
Charlotte Regional Realtor® Association (CRRA) 
2008 CRRA Board of Directors  

Dorothy Munson Office: 704-540-7500 
President Fax: 704-543-7077 
Home Team Pros  
6743-D Fairview Rd. 
Charlotte, NC  28210 
dot@hometeampros.com 
 
Donna Anderson Office: 704-364-1700 
President-Elect                                            Fax:  704-625-1860 
Cottingham-Chalk & Associates                  
6846 Morrison Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC  28211 
danderson@cottinghamchalk.com 
 
Tony Smith   Office: 704-366-6667 
Secretary                                                       Fax: 704-366-9814 
Wanda Smith & Associates                         
4920 Monroe Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28205 
jtonysmith@mindspring.com 
 
Laurie Knudsen Office: 704-341-0279 
Treasurer Fax: 704-341-3923 
Helen Adams Realty   
15235 John J Delaney Dr 
Charlotte, NC  28277 
lknudsen@helenadamsrealty.com 
 
Gay Dillashaw Office: 704-348-2141 
Past President Fax: 704-348-2142 
Allen Tate Company  
126 Cottage Place 
Charlotte, NC  28207 
gay.dillashaw@atcmail.com 
 
Dennis Fessel (2008) Office: 704-541-6100 
Coldwell Banker United Fax: 704-543-7382 
7907 Providence Road, Suite 200              
Charlotte, NC  28277-9700 
dfessel@coldwellbankerunited.com 
 
Dana Rhodes (2008) Office: 704-560-4181 
Springsteed Realty, Inc.  Fax: 704-568-8218 
6315 Breitling Grove Place                         
Charlotte, NC  28212 
danarhodes@msn.com 
 
Lyn Kessie (2008)   Office: 704-849-8300 
Allen Tate Company Fax: 704-845-9835 
10851 Providence Rd.                                
Charlotte, NC  28277 
lyn.kessie@atcmail.com 
 
Stanley Suther (2008) Office: 704-664-3165 
Century 21 Hecht Realty Fax: 704-439-4227 
467 River Highway                                       
Mooresville, NC  28117 
ssuther@c21hecht.com 
 
Lynn Johnson (2009) Office: 704-377-9000 
Savvy and Company, Ltd                                Fax: 704-377-7575 
1920 East 7th Street                                     
Charlotte, NC  28204 
jlj3626@aol.com 
 
 

John Kindbom (2009)   Office: 704-547-8900 
Allen Tate Company                                       Fax: 704-549-9544 
145 West W.T. Harris Blvd.                        
Charlotte, NC  28262 
john.kindbom@atcmail.com 
 
Joe Rempson (2009)   Office: 704-414-2000 
T. R. Lawing Realty, Inc.  Fax: 704-358-0062 
1445 East Seventh St.                                
Charlotte, NC  28204 
jrempson@trlawing.com 
 
Poo Alexander (2010) Office: 704-364-6400 
Allen Tate Company                                       Fax: 704-365-6901 
6700 Fairview Road                                   
Charlotte, NC  28210 
poo.alexander@atcmail.com 
 
David DeSilva (2010) Office: 704-953-9951 
Allen Tate Company                                       Fax: 704-625-0943 
6232 Woodleigh Oaks Drive                       
Charlotte, NC  28226 
david.desilva@allentate.com 
 
Susan Dulin (2010) Office: 704-968-8868 
Dulin Real Estate, Inc.  Fax: 704-943-0648 
2910 Selwyn Ave. Ste 270                          
Charlotte, NC  28209 
Susan@DulinRealEstate.com 
 
Anne Marie Howard, Ex-Officio  Office: 704-940-3167 
Charlotte Regional Realtor® Assoc.               Fax: 704-940-3166 
1201 Greenwood Cliff, Suite. 200               
Charlotte, NC  28204 
annemarie.howard@carolinahome.com 
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